Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Rode-trol, LLC	Rod-E-Trol, LLC	110/20/2003 I	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rode-trol, LLC	
Street Address:	35801 Road 132	
City:	Visalia	
State/Country:	ountry: CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	al Code: 93292	
Entity Type:	tity Type: LTD LIAB JT ST CO: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76483853	RODE-TROL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (559)435-1500

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (559) 435-5500

Email: mmiller@kmulaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mark D. Miller

Address Line 1: 5260 N. Palm Ave., Ste. 221
Address Line 4: Fresno, CALIFORNIA 93704

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

10323.00

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Mark D. Miller

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002879 FRAME: 0802

900009584

00 764

CH \$40 00



State of California **Kevin Shelley** Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT**

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

OCT 2 0 2003

KEVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

	IMPORTANT – Read instructions be	This Snac	e For Filing Use Only				
1.	SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY	8 FULFIIII USE OM			
	200309310125	ROD-E-TROL, LLC					
3,	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERI NECESSARY.	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED. ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY.					
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAM ABBREVIATIONS TLC OR TLC.)	TE (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMI"	ITED LIABILITY COMPANY," "L	.TD. LIABILITY CO." OR THE			
	RODE-TROL, LLC						
	B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE):) :				
ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MEMBER(S)							
	C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART	TCLES OF ORGANIZATION:					
···	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLY	D IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET FOO OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A CO VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS T	CHANGE IN THE LATEST	DATE ON WHICH THE CHITCH			
4.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	MONTH	DAV	Andrews Andrew			
5,	NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONIU	DAY	YEAR			
6,	IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE	PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTR	RUMENT, WHICH EXECUT	ION IS MY ACT AND DEED.			
	Teter & Celve	tie	OCTOBER 17	7. 2003			
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON DATE							
,	PETER E. ALVITRE, MANAGING MEMBITYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZ						
	***************************************	ID FERDOM					
7.	RETURN TO:			- COEDES			
	NAME MARK D. MILLER		!	/88 SA			
	FIRM KIMBLE, MACMICHAEL &						
	ADDRESS 5260 NORTH PALM, SUITI CITY/STATE FRESNO, CA	<i>E</i> 221		(出版語語》出			
	ZIP CODE 93704			18			
	Ĺ		_!	MAYO			

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 04/2003) - FILING FEE \$30.00

RECORDED: 06/26/2004

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002879 FRAME: 0803